Moira Primary School

Newsletter

Dear parent/carers, Grandparents Lunches
It has been a busy half term! From Ofsted's visit

kicking things off to enjoying sharing our children's
learning journey. Practising skills through activities
like bikeability and participating in sporting
events have been enjoyed by all. We've been
delighted fo welcome parents, carers andige
grandparents to various school events and this \
engagement continues to enrich our school
community. Thank you for your continued
support. Happy half term!
Mrs Santy

Headteacher

Spring Term Curious Certificate Winners:

EYFS: Elijah, Alice, Cole, Ethan, Amber

Year 1: Henry, Bobby, Molly, Esmae, Lydia

Year 2: Jake, Axel, Lucas, Alfie, Hunter

Year 3: TJ, Warren, Evie, Mackenzie, Willow
Year 4: Florence, Jemima, Daniel, Angus, Beaux
Year 5: Albie, Amaiyah, Marcel, Dylan, Maisie
Year 6: Emily, Zofia, Evie-Rose, Skye, Anna-Mae

Quality of education
Behaviour and attitudes

Personal development
Leadership and management
Early years provision

Tel: 01283 217 450 www.moira.leics.sch.uk  office@moira.leics.sch.uk



Diary Dates

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY: MOIRA PRIVIARY SchooL
2025-2026 TERM DATES
FEBRUARY
Monday 24t All Back to School
All Coffee and Cake Drop in (2.30pm) AUTUMN TERM 2025
Year 2 Swimming
Tuesday 25t EYFS Stay and Play (230pm) INSET WEﬁﬁ‘E'Sd’I:I‘}I' 20.08.25 and mm.sdw 21.08.25
MARCH Bank Holiday Monday 25.08.25
Monday 3 Year 2 Swimming
Wednesday 5t Year 2 Maths Drop in (2.45pm) Pupils return to school Tuesday 26.08.25
Thursday 6t All World Book Day
Friday 7t Red House Grandparents Lunch Break up for half term Friday 17.10.25
Monday 10t Year 2 Swimming
Tuesday 11t Year 3&4 NWLSSP 3.30pm Quicksticks Dev. (selected children) Half term Monday 20.10.24 to Friday 24.10.25
EYFS Stay and Play (2.30pm)
Monday 17t Year 2 Swimming
INSET Mon, 27.10.25
Tuesday 18t Year 5&6 NWLSSP 3.30pm Quicksticks Excel (selected children) day
Wednesday 19t KS2 NWLSSP Personal Best Fest (selected children) Pupils return to school Tuesday 28.10.25
Year 5 Maths Drop in (8.45am) ’
Various Pedal and Play at Hicks Lodge (selected children) .
Friday 21% Al Comic Relief Break up for Christmas Thursday 18.12.25
Blue House Grandparents Lunch ,
Monday 24t Year 2 Swimming INSET Fridoy 19.12.25
KS2 NWLSSP Dance Festival (selected children)
All Coffee and Cake Drop in (2.30pm)
Tuesday 25t EYFS Class Assembly (2.30pm) SPRING TERM 2026
Wednesday 26t Year 4 Maths Drop in (8.45am)
Pupils return to school Monday 05.01.26
APRIL
Friday 4 Year3 Class Assembly (2.45pm) Break up for half term Friday 13.02.26
Monday 7th All Parents Evening (3.30pm —6.00pm)
Tuesday 8t Year5 NWLSSP Orienteering = Half term Manday 16.02.26 to Friday 20.02.6
Wednesday 9th All Parents Evening (3.30pm — 6.00pm) If you have
Monday 14t — Friday 25 April — Easter Holidays Pugpils return to school Monday 23.02.26
Monday 28t All Back to School changed your
All Class photographs email address, Break up for Easter Friday 27.03.26
telephone
MAY
number or
Monday 5th May All Bank holiday
Monday 26t May — Friday 30" May Half-Term Break moved house, SUMMER TERM 2025
don’t forget to
JUNE X let us know so Pupils return to school Monday 13.04.26
Thursday 5t KS2 Dog Trust Workshop
our school .
Tuesday 4th Year 6 Trip to the Warning Zone i May Day Bank Holiday Monday 04.05.26
Monday 30t — Tuesday 1%t July - Year 3 trip to Sherwood Trip records remain
up-to-date! Break up for half term Friday 22.05.26
JULY
Thursday 10th July Al Last day of school Half term Monday 25.05.26 to Friday 29.05.26
Friday 11t July All Inset Day
Pupils return to school Monday 01.06.26
Pupils Break up for the Summer Thursday 9.07.26
o RESIDENTIAL TRIPS
E We have 2 residential trips planned, one for Year 3 to INSET Friday 10.07.26
2 Sherwood Forest at the end of June and one for our . . .
L . .
\ current Year 4/5 children to Standon Bowers in Stoke Please visit Dojo & Tapestry for pictures of
d when they return to school in the new academic year. recent events and well-being. Visit us at

www.moira.leics.sch.uk

LEARNING TOGETHER
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